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‘ CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET . ' -
- REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE |

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA |

DATE L2707

FULL NAME_ A/UAAAN ALY JoeBE

(No initials 1if you can possibly get full name)

ADDRESS__ 7782 [/ONS _DLIvE

CITY (44D ) é rod e STATE & 2IP CODE__Z 64/
DATE OF BIRTH (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE z' (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not knowm)

RELIGION NATIONALITY

OCCUPATION

EDUCATION

WEIGHT = | COLOR__A¢CAS 180 HEIGHT s ‘0”7

COLOR OF HAIR S e S, oy COLOR OF EYES "

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

/¥
MARRIED OR SINGLE & MNALAsen  CHILDREN Aoy /5 el = (rs-re)
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
WIFE'S NAME  A/ANCY
i’ /

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
iy OnILI T Stohmas ZF 2/ 70 Deegerd &) 78 |

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

CONVICTION OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT ] SUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

(]  OFFICIAL CHARGES OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT (REVIEW) ] UNSUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND INDIVIDUAL FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE
AND LIST SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS:

/élLL/’ /574“44}(4”/

NUTED

DECS 1979/ ) J)
JOSEPH L. Al Signed : ﬂ?} ,

! ~SCOUT EXECUTIVE

Council ‘/\,:";'r/"/’;?' '74"7’(6 i '3,7 ‘
' CONF010351
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December 6, 1978

Mr., A, Buford Hill

Scout Executive

Orange Co. Council, No.39
FERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
SUBJECT: Norman Ralph Webb

Dear Buford:

We have reviewed the case concerning the above Scouter with omr Attorney
and have placed him on the Confidential Fils.

in this aresa.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director

Registration 7 Subscription Service

af

We appreciate the afforts
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COUNTY OF VENTURA
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY

800 South Victoria Avenue ¢ Ventura, CA 93009 o (805) §54-2500

C. STANLEY TROM
District Attorney

MICHAEL D. BRADBURY
Asdstant District Attorney

November 15, 1978

Gregory Smith, Commissioner
Boy Scouts of America

3811 South Bear Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704

Re} Case of Norman Webb
D.A. File No.: M-78-4874

Dear Commissioner Smith:

Enclosed, in accordance with your request, is a certified
copy of court documents consisting of the formal probation
terms, the docket showing the conviction for a violation of
section 647a of the Penal Code, and a copy of the first
amended information.

We hope this information will meet your needs. If you
desire further information, please do not hesitate to let us

know. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.
I

Very truly yours,

W/

MARK LEICESTER
Deputy District Attorney

ML:jo

Enclosures

|
}

|
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August 9, 1978

Mr. Dean Crafton
Director of Fleld Servics
Orange Empire Area Co. No.39

PERSONALA AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Norman Webb

Dear Mr, Crafton:

In response to your letter of July 18, concerning the above Scouter,

we are enclousing a confidential record sheet.

In addition to this completed record sheet we would appreciate a
detailed letter contailning all the facts in this case. Copiles of police )
or cowrt records if possible, and newspaper clippings are important.
Signed statements from individuals involved would also help support

our action of placing this man on the Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul X. Ernst, Director
Reglstration & subscription Service

af
encl.
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' HOY SCOUTS OF AMFERICA .

%4

ORANGE EMPIRE AREA COUNCIL 39 I P. 0. BOX 3315 j 3811 SOUTH BEAR ST. | SANTA ANA. CALIFORNIA 92704 {714) 546-4990

July 18, 1978

Mr. Paul I. Ernst, Manager
Registration & Subscription Service
Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 0890¢

Dear Paul:

We request that Norman Webb be "red flagged" from
registering with the Boy Scouts of America.

He has been convicted and sentenced to prison for
child molesting in San Diego County. We were unaware
of this conviction and he was registered with our
Council as Scoutmaster in Troop 147.

He has currently been charged with child molesting

in our County and all indications appear that he |
will be found guilty and resentenced to prison for :

the charge.

We will send you further documentations as we receive
it.
I

Sincerely,
‘ v
g:;CC%»\ C\Jﬁééi;“

Dean R. Craft&w {
Director of Field Service |

DRC:1h

R

N A
et 2) t “3
America’s Manpower Begins with Boypower
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